1.1	Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 658 as follows:
1.2	Page 2, line 5, delete the first "the" and insert "a" and delete everything after "utility"
1.3	and insert a period
1.4	Page 2, delete line 6
1.5	Page 2, line 28, after the period, insert "Nothing in this section affects any other rights
1.6	existing under this chapter or other law."
1.7	Page 3, line 13, delete "commission" and after "proceeding" insert "before the
1.8	commission"

COUNSEL

NH/DS

SCS0658A-1

Page 3, line 14, delete everything after "<u>issue</u>" and insert "<u>any procedural schedules,</u>
notices, or orders required to initiate an informal proceeding or a contested case."

Page 3, delete line 15

02/06/23 11:32 am